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COMMISSION FOR |LAWYER DISCIPLINGE, § IN THE DISTRiC1 COURT
Plaintiff, §
§

V. § OF CoLLIn COUNTY, TEXAS
§
§

WARREN KENNETH PAXTON, JR.; § 4715 JupiCIAL DISTRICT
202006564, 202006566; 202101148: §
202101678;202104762 §
Defendant, §

ORDER DENYING RESPONDENT’S PLEA TO THE JURISDICTION

On this day, the Court considered Respondent’s Plea to the Jurisdiction only. The Court
makes no finding as to the underlying merits of the case, solely as to whether the plaintiff has
shown that there is a disputed material fact regarding the jurisdictional issue,

IT 1S THEREFORE ORDERED the Respondent’s plea to the jurisdiction is DENIED.

SIGNED this the 27" day of January 2023.

Honorable Casey Blair
ludge Presiding
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Name BarNumber | Email TimestampSubmitted | Status
Royce Lemoine 24026421 royce.lemoine@texasbar.com 1/30/2023 8:52:35 AM | SENT
Amanda M.Kates amanda.kates@texasbar.com 1/30/2023 8:52:35 AM | SENT
Laura Kiick laura.kiick@oag.texas.gov 1/30/2023 8:52:35 AM | SENT
Christopher Hilton christopher.hilton@oag.texas.gov 1/30/2023 8:52:35 AM | SENT
Murtaza Sutarwalla Murtaza.Sutarwalla@oag.texas.gov | 1/30/2023 8:52:35 AM | SENT
Samuel GrantDorfman Grant.Dorfman@oag.texas.gov 1/30/2023 8:52:35 AM | SENT




